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Nine in ten are following stories about the Russian invasion of Ukraine
How closely, if at all, have you been following stories about...?

IVery closely IFairIy closely % Closely

The Russian invasion
of Ukraine (10" Mar 22) 46% 43% 89%

The weather and storms
in the UK (Feb 22) 46% 42% 88%

The Russian invasion
of Ukraine (2" Mar 22) 47% 40% 87%

The relaxation of COVID-19
restrictions (Feb 22) 36% 44% 80%
Following stories about the Civil Service
investigation into Downing Street (Jan 22) 33% 44% 77%
Following stories about the
rising cost of living (Jan 22) 26% 49% 75%

The current situation between 0) 0 0
Ukraine and Russia (Feb 22) 30 /0 43 /0 73 A)

Following stories about the alleged
Downing Street parties (Dec 2021) 27% 39% 66%
Autumn budget (Oct 21) 13% 419 54%

Base: 1,027 Online British adults aged 16-75,10 March 2022 for latest wave about the Russian invasion of Ukraine.
2 €.1000 respondents asked each wave.
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Concern about the impact of the Russian invasion of Ukraine

To what extent, if at all, would you say you are concerned about the impact
of the Russian invasion of Ukraine on...?

IConcerned INot concerned

Ukrainian civilians
10th March 2022 91%
2nd March 2022 91%
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10th March 2022 85%

2nd March 2022 83%
UK national safety and security

10th March 2022 80%

2nd March 2022 7%

13%
14%
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10th March 2022 63%
2nd March 2022 61%

33%
35%

Base: 1,027 Online British adults aged 16-75, 10 March 2022.
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Support for
Interventions by
Britain in Ukraine

Thinking about the next few
months, which of the
following actions, if any,
would you support Britain
taking now Russia has
iInvaded Ukraine?
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Humanitarian interventions (e.g.,
support any Ukrainian refugees)

Diplomatic and economic
interventions against Russia (e.q.,
implementing financial sanctions

Military intervention in Ukraine (e.g.,
sending ground troops)

Britain should not intervene at all

Don’t know

Base: 1,027 Online British adults aged 16-75, 10 March 2022

|A.




Trends: Support for interventions by Britain in Ukraine

Thinking about the next few months, which of the following actions, if any, would
you support Britain taking now Russia has invaded Ukraine?*

January — March 2022

80%
66% 65% IDIpIoma_nc_ and |
economic interventions
- S IHumanitarian
interventions
40%

40% 28%
36% 0 .
i " IMlIltary
20% Intervention
9% 11%
0 . .
L IBrltam should

0% not intervene at all
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Base: 1,027 Online British adults aged 16-75, 10 March 2022. In January this question was asked as “if
S ©lpsos | March 2022 Russia invades the Ukraine” and the first wave in February as “now Russia has seen troops into Ukraine”




Handling of the Russian invasion of Ukraine

To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following has done a good or
bad job handling the Russian invasion of Ukraine?

IGoodjob INeither IBadjob IDon’tknow

President of Ukraine
' 0 0 0 )
Volodymyr Zelenskyy /8% 10% 6% 6%

10%

The European Union

The UK Government

Boris Johnson 35% 27%

President Joe Biden 33%

Base: 1,027 Online British adults aged 16-75, 10 March 2022.
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Boris Johnson: Handling of the Russian invasion of Ukraine

To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following has done a good or
bad job handling the Russian invasion of Ukraine?* Boris Johnson

10 March 2022

35%
Good job

31%

Bad job

27%

Neither

|7%

Don’t know

Net = +4%

Base: 1,027 Online British adults aged 16-75, 10 March 2022.

* For the first two waves this question was asked as: “handling the current situation
between Ukraine and Russia?”
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January 2022 — March 2022

50%
40%
0
30% 35 /0
Good job
20%
: 31%
Bad Job
10%
0%
(q\] (9] (q\]
(9\] (9N AN
o o o
N N w
c o) =
S @ S




UK Government: Handling of the Russian invasion of Ukraine

To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following has done a good or
bad job handling the Russian invasion of Ukraine?* The UK Government

10 March 2022

36%
Good job

26%

Bad job

31%

Neither

|7%

Don’t know

Net = +10%

Base: 1,027 Online British adults aged 16-75, 10 March 2022.

* For the first two waves this question was asked as: “handling the current situation
between Ukraine and Russia?”

© Ipsos | March 2022

January 2022 — March 2022

50%
40%
° 36%
Good job
30%
26%
20%
’ Bad Job
10%
0%
AN AN AN
AN AN AN
N Q Q
< & -
S o s




Joe Biden: Handling of the Russian invasion of Ukraine

To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following has done a good or
bad job handling the Russian invasion of Ukraine?* President Joe Biden

10 March 2022

33%
Good job

24%

Bad job

32%

Neither

11%

Don’t know

Net = +9%

Base: 1,027 Online British adults aged 16-75, 10 March 2022.
* For the first two waves this question was asked as: “handling the current situation
between Ukraine and Russia?”

9 © Ipsos | March 2022

January 2022 — March 2022
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Trends: Handling of the Russian invasion of Ukraine

To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following has done a good or
bad job handling the Russian invasion of Ukraine?

IGood job

10

10th March 2022

2nd March 2022

10th March 2022

2nd March 2022
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I Neither I Bad job I Don’t know

President of Ukraine, Volodymyr Zelenskyy

The European Union

33%

29%

/8%

76%

10%

11%

6% 6%

6% 7%

Base: 1,027 Online British adults aged 16-75, 10 March 2022.
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